
185100 185100

52
78

00

527800

FW

44

S
t D

om
inic's P

riory

20

50.7m

4

33

54

1

56

5a
5

Fraser Regnart Court

5

9

TCB

28

13

1

8

53.4m

Blackfriars Hall

Wordsworth Place

St Dominic's Priory

P
A

R
K

 H
I LL W

A
LK

Church

St Pancras Almshouses

35
 to

 4
1

R
ose B

ush C
ourt

6

0 10 50m20

Studio 14 | 6th Floor Gostin's Building
32-36 Hanover Street | Liverpool | L1 4AL

+44 [0] 786 333 6087 | paulandrewgibbs@gmail.com

Paul Gibbs Architect

DATE

DWG NO

DRAWING

CLIENT

PROJECT

SCALE

13.01.14

7275_04_001

EXISTING LOCATION PLAN
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INFORMATION

THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS COPYRIGHT OF THE AUTHOR AND MAY NOT BE REISSUED,
LOANED OR COPIED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SETTING OUT TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND
FABRICATION.

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER INFORMATION RELEVANT TO
THE PROJECT.

APPARENT DISCREPANCIES TO BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT.

PRINTED OR ELECTRONIC COPIES OF THIS PLAN CAN BE SCALED FOR PLANNING PURPOSES
ONLY.




